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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All

CLASS I

Department of Radiological Health

Page 1 of 11

Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
Bone Density

CT

Type:

Type:

00-5466
00-5466
00-5290
00-0250
00-0264
00-5345
00-5535
00-0184
00-5183
00-5084
00-5226
00-5519

00-5493
00-5582
00-5290
00-5331
00-5331
00-0250
00-5438
00-5351
00-0044
00-5703
00-5084
00-5579
00-5709
00-5645

00-5454
00-5134
00-5186
00-5551
00-5519
00-5387
00-0129
00-0129
00-0147
00-0147
00-5376

Reg. #

Reg. #

ALPHA SOURCE INC
ALPHA SOURCE INC
BLL LLC
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY GREER
DEXA SOLUTIONS LLC
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
HOLOGIC INC
INTEGRITY MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
INTERMED GROUP
POOLE & ASSOCIATES
PROSCAN LLC

626 HOLDINGS
ATLANTIC IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
BLL LLC
BLUE OX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
BLUE OX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
BROWNS MEDICAL IMAGING
CURVEBEAM LLC
GE HEALTHCARE
HDX WILL
INTERMED GROUP
J MORITA USA INC
LUMAFIELD
MAGNUM PROFESSIONAL IMAGING /DBA MAGNUM 
RADIOLOGY
NATIONWIDE IMAGING SERVICES INC
NETWORK IMAGING SYSTEMS INC
NEURO LOGICA
NUMED INC
PROSCAN LLC
RADIOLOGY ONCOLOGY SYSTEMS INC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA INC
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA INC
SOUND TECHNOLOGIES INC

Name

Name

6619 W CALUMET RD
6619 W CALUMET RD
1845 CEDAR ST
120 VISTA BLVD
1361 W WADE HAMPTON BLVD STE F #109
W11883 COUNTY ROAD D
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
36 APPLE RIDGE RD
13831 JETPORT COMMERCE PKWY STE A
13301 US HWY 441
214 BEREA HEIGHTS RD
104 LENOX LN

1225 BROKEN SOUND PKWY STE A
448 OLD MILL RD
1845 CEDAR ST
14021 CONLAN CIR STE B10
14021 CONLAN CIR STE B10
120 VISTA BLVD
14315 C CIR
2800 BRONZE DR STE 110
9900 INNOVATION DR MAILCODE RP2176
3430 WILSHIRE BLVD #3070
13301 US HWY 441
9 MASON
38 CAMERON AVE
118 S MAIN ST

2301 ATLANTIC AVE
8100C ARROWRIDGE BLVD
14 ELECTRONICS AVE
1100 MOSELEY RD
104 LENOX LN
6450 LUSK BLVD STE E 205
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
221 GREGSON DR
221 GREGSON DR
3200 LIONSHEAD AVE STE 100

Address

Address

MILWAUKEE, WI 53223
MILWAUKEE, WI 53223
HOLT, MI 48842
ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
GREER, SC 29650
COLUMBUS, WI 53925
BOWMAN, GA 30624
DANBURY, CT 06810
FORT MYERS, FL 33913
ALACHUA, FL 32615
GREENVILLE, SC 29610
CLINTON, SC 29325

BOCA RATON, FL 33487
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
HOLT, MI 48842
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
OMAHA, NE 68144
HATFIELD, PA 19440
WAUWATOSA, WI 53226
LOS ANGELES, CA 90010
ALACHUA, FL 32615
IRVINE, CA 92618
CAMBRIDGE, MA 02140
CHURUBUSCO, IN 46723

MANASQUAN, NJ 08736
CHARLOTTE, NC 28273
DANVERS, MA 01923
AUBREY, TX 76210
CLINTON, SC 29325
SAN DIEGO, CA 92121
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
CARY, NC 27526
CARY, NC 27526
CARLSBAD, CA 92010

PAUL DUST
HERNANDEZ JEHOVANY
DESJARDINS ADAM
EILL PAUL
PAUL EILL
BEN WILLIAMS
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
LIDA REED
 
SHAWN CHATFIELD
JOSEPH POOLE
RALPH CHILDS

WAYNE FOSTER
 
DESJARDINS ADAM
R RAY
NICK MORGAN
EILL PAUL
GORDON ELDRIDGE
DAVE COWAN
BEHRNS KAREN
DEVON WHEELER
SHAWN CHATFIELD
MATTHEW SAKALUK
EDUARDO TORREALBA
PATTY DEXTROM

ROBERT MANETTA
BRUCE HULL
PATRICK SNELL
 
RALPH CHILDS
JASON FEDER
WENDI PATTON
ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
HERB SCHNEIDER
ANDREW BUCHNAN
MATTHEW OLOW

Contact Person

Contact Person

414-760-2222

800-727-7290
608-514-2413
678-685-8866
781-999-7589

386-462-5220
864-320-7286
864-407-1067

800-516-0990

828-508-2300

402-691-2818
267-483-8087

213-500-7471
386-462-5220
949-465-1085
617-249-4392
517-719-9562

732-262-3115
704-619-0290
978-564-8523

864-407-1067
858-454-8100
864-487-0450
803-487-0450
404-263-5900
919-804-8310
760-918-9626

Phone

Phone

CLASS I
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Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
CT

Dental

Type:

Type:

00-5603
00-5266
00-5498
00-5643
00-5178

00-5433
00-5367
00-5242
00-5218
00-0055
00-5582
00-5007
00-5512
00-5124
00-5057
00-5479
00-5681
00-5410
00-5372
00-5701
00-5180
00-5650
00-5654
00-0291
00-5383
00-5563
00-5258
00-5239
00-5680
00-5665
00-5461
00-5535
00-5703
00-0277
00-5277
00-5437
00-5550

Reg. #

Reg. #

SOUTHEAST IMAGING SERVICE LLC
TTG IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
TUNGSTEN MEDICAL NETWORK LLC
UIH SOLUTIONS LLC
XORAN TECHNOLOGIES LLC

ANIMAL HEALTH INTERNATIONAL
ARCHER & WHITE SALES DBA ARCHER DENTAL
ASEPTICO INC
ASSOCIATED DENTAL SPECIALISTS INC
ATLANTA DENTAL SUPPLY
ATLANTIC IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
BENCO DENTAL CO
CARESTREAM DENTAL
CARESTREAM HEALTH INC
CAROLINA X-RAY
CEFLA NORTH AMERICA
CROGA LLC DBA THE DENTIST S CHOICE SC
DARBY DENTAL SUPPLY LLC
DENTAL EQUIPMENT LIQUIDATORS INC
DENTAL HEALTH PRODUCTS INC
DENTAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
DENTAL WHALE
DENTERPRISE INTERNATIONAL INC
DENTSPLY SIRONA
DEXCOWIN GLOBAL INC
DIGITAL DOC LLC
DOCTORS REPAIR SERVICES LLC
DURAPRO HEALTH
ECOTRON AMERICA INC
ELITE DENTAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR & SERVICES INC
GENORAY AMERICA INC
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
HDX WILL
HENRY SCHEIN DENTAL CHARLOTTE
IDEAS DENTAL
IM3 INC
JLB ADVISORS LLC DBA VOXEL DENTAL SOLUTIONS

Name

Name

6429 BERRIDGE DR
8205 B AND G CT
13801 RIDGEWOOD DR
9370 KIRBY DR
5210 S STATE RD

2915 ROCKY MTN AVE STE 400
1107 SUMMIT AVE STE 1
8333 216TH ST SE
95 LOBLOLLY LN
1650 SATELLITE BLVD
448 OLD MILL RD
295 CENTERPOINT BLVD
3625 CUMBERLAND BLVD SE
343 STATE ST KODAK OFFICE BLDG 20 3RD FL
PO BOX 14216
6125 HARRIS TECHNOLOGY BLVD
136 OLDHAM WAY
300 JERICHO QUADRANGLE
16720 BACHMANN AVE
2614 N SUGAR BUSH RD
450 COMMERCE DR
13621 NW 12 ST #130
100 E GRANADA BLVD STE 219
13320-B BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL
155 N LAKE AVE STE #800
4789 GOLDEN FOOTHILL PKWY
2801 WADE HAMPTON BLVD STE 115-114
707 N SCOTT AVE
12325 SW 6TH PL
205 SURREY LN
147 E BRISTOL LN
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
3430 WILSHIRE BLVD #3070
1020 FORSYTH AVE
7599 SANDLAPPER PKWY BLDG 200
12414 NE 95TH ST
33300 EGYPT LN STE B400

Address

Address

WILMINGTON, NC 28412
STOKESDALE, NC 27357-8279
PLYMOUTH, MI 48170
HOUSTON, TX 77054
ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

LOVELAND, CO 80538
PLANO, TX 75074-8556
WOODINVILLE, WA 98072
BLAIRSVILLE, GA 30512
DULUTH, GA 30097
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
PITTSTON, PA 18640
ATLANTA, GA 30339
ROCHESTER, NY 14650-1130
CHARLESTON, SC 29422
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269
LEXINGTON, SC 29073
JERICHO, NY 11753
HUDSON, FL 34667-4223
NEW FRANKEN, WI 54229
QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951
SUNRISE, FL 33323
ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
PASADENA, CA 91101-1848
EL DORADO HILLS, CA 95762
TAYLORS, SC 29687
WICHITA FALLS, TX 76306
NEWBERRY, FL 32669
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
ORANGE, CA 92865
BOWMAN, GA 30624
LOS ANGELES, CA 90010
INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC 29420
VANCOUVER, WA 98682
MAGNOLIA, TX 77355

TOM KEILL
ANGELA BLANKENSHIP
QUATRINI ALLISON
ELMER GWAGSI
 

 
MASON BYERS
GRANT RAMALEY
 
TOM CLEMENTS
 
SOROKA JIM
KENNETH MARSHALL
 
QUINN BILL
BRETT POWER
CECIL TURNER
SCOTT WALSH
GREG BROWN
DANIEL SIMS
DAVE COWAN
 
STEVE LANGIOTTI
PATRICIA CZAPLINSKY
 
RONDII LYNBERG
STEPHEN METARKO
 
HALI PARK
GEER PACTRICK
MEGALAA ALEXMENA
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
DEVON WHEELER
CHARLES BRYANT
 
BARBARA BOYLE
JAMES BONHAM

Contact Person

Contact Person

910-769-4174
719-994-7097

832-353-7866

919-218-4015
425-487-3157

770-226-3067

704-731-2549
803-840-7822
800-645-2310
727-863-5500
920-866-9001
267-483-8087

386-310-2045
704-587-9394

916-941-8010
864-607-0920

352-636-3132
843-530-5038

678-685-8866
213-500-7471

360-254-2981
936-689-9270

Phone

Phone

CLASS I
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All
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Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
Dental

Industrial

Type:

Type:

00-5691
00-5683
00-5605
00-5607
00-5559
00-5627
00-0252
00-0251
00-0269
00-0200
00-5451
00-5682
00-5226
00-5301
00-5328
00-5571
00-5676
00-5704

00-5686
00-0068
00-5528
00-0237
00-5279
00-5398
00-5177
00-5473
00-0324
00-5129
00-5412
00-5042
00-5357
00-5458
00-5651
00-5109
00-5529
00-5039
00-5486

Reg. #

Reg. #

MDK DENTAL EQUIPMENT
MEGAGEN AMERICA
MIDXRAY SALES & SERVICE LLC
MY DENTAL SUPPLY LLC DBA DENTAL FIX RX LLC
NORITSU AMERICA CORPORATION
NUU DENTAL TECH SERVICES LLC
PATTERSON DENTAL CO COLUMBIA
PATTERSON DENTAL CO GREENVILLE
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY CHARLESTON
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY CHARLOTTE
PEARSON DENTAL SUPPLIES INC
PLANMECA USA INC
POOLE & ASSOCIATES
PREXION INC
RENEW DIGITAL LLC
SHATKIN FIRST
SURROUND MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
US DENTAL DEPOT

2M SOLUTIONS INC
ABB INC
ALD VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES INC
AMETEK PROCESS AND ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS
ANRITSU INFIVIS INC
APPLIED RIGAKU TECHNOLOGIES INC
ASSOCIATED X-RAY CORPORATION
ASTROPHYSICS INC
AUTOCLEAR LLC
BEST THERATRONICS LTD
BOWMAN ANALYTICS
BRUKER AXS LLC
BRUKER BIOSPIN CORPORATION
CAMBRIDGE VACUUM ENGINEERING INC
CARL ZEISS INDUSTRIAL METROLOGY LLC
CARL ZEISS MICROSCOPY LLC
CIANFLONE SCIENTIFIC LLC
COMET TECHNOLOGIES USA
CREATIVE ELECTRON INC

Name

Name

56 KEOWEE LN
600 SYLVAN AVE STE 404
222 SAGEMONT CT
141 WHISPERWOOD DR
6900 NORITSU AVE
400 MEMORIAL DR EXTENSTION STE 400
400 ARBOR LAKES DR STE A100
105G BEN HAMBY DR
2300 CLEMENTS FERRY RD STE #103
8848 RED OAK BLVD STE F
13161 TELFAIR AVE
2600 FORBES AVE
214 BEREA HEIGHTS RD
2077 GATEWAY PL STE 120
3250 PEACHTREE CORNERS CIR STE C&D
2495 KENSINGTON AVE
175 SOUTHPORT DR STE 900
522 NW 77TH ST

802 GREENVIEW DR STE 100
579 EXECUTIVE CAMPUS DR
18 THOMPSON RD
150 FREEPORT RD
701 INNOVATION DR
9825 SPECTRUM DR BLDG 4 STE 475
246 DODGE AVE
21481 FERRERO PKWY
10A BLOOMFIELD AVE
413 MARCH RD
1125 REMINGTON RD
5465 E CHERYL PKWY
15 FORTUNE DR
630 SILVER ST
6250 SYCAMORE LANE N
ONE ZEISS DR
135 INDUSTRY DR
100 TRAP FALLS RD EXT
201 TRADE ST

Address

Address

BURTON, SC 29906
ENGLEWOOD, NJ 07632
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
LEXINGTON, SC 29072
BUENA PARK, CA 90620
GREER, SC 29651
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
GREENVILLE, SC 29615-5701
CHARLESTON, SC 29492
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217
SYLMAR, CA 91342
HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL 60192
GREENVILLE, SC 29610
SAN JOSE, CA 95110
NORCROSS, GA 30092
AMHERST, NY 14226
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
BOCA RATON, FL 33487

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75050
WESTERVILLE, OH 43082
EAST WINDSOR, CT 06088
PITTSBURGH, PA 15238
ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL 60007
AUSTIN, TX 78717-4931
EAST HAVEN, CT 06512
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91789
PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
OTTAWA, ON K2K0E4
SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173
MADISON, WI 53711-5373
BILLERICA, MA 01821
AGAWAM, MA 01001
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55369
THORNWOOD, NY 10594
PITTSBURGH, PA 15275
SHELTON, CT 06484
SAN MARCOS, CA 92078

MICHAEL KAFF
DAN GORMLEY
TODD PICKLER
WESTON MCCATHERN
STEVEN CUSHING
 
DONNY HOLLIS
LEE POOLE
SMITH JOSEPH
SHANE CAROWAY
F PANIS
RICHARD RIVERA
JOSEPH POOLE
KEITH HUANG
BRIAN FINLAY
TODD SHATKIN
MICHAEL QUEEN
AMANDA MAUZY

MOUAZ ALLABABIDI
JONATHAN FORTKAMP
KAREN DESAUTELLE
ROBERT BARTEK
 
ROBERT BARTEK
 
 
JERRY GAUDREAU
GWEN MCCAFFREY
TOM HARMER
JACK HOFFMANN
JOHN PIZZONIA
CHRISTOPHER ENGLISH
 
LISA WALSH
DOUGLAS HART
RICHARD NOGA
GRIFFIN LEMASTER

Contact Person

Contact Person

917-952-7014
480-532-0187
803-359-1022
803-467-2889
714-521-9040

803-799-4920
864-286-2431

704-909-4835
818-362-2600
630-503-6803
864-320-7286
650-212-0030

716-839-2959
919-424-4927
954-874-6325

214-988-4316
614-261-2000
860-386-7228
512-225-1796

512-225-1796

973-276-6000
613-591-2100
847-772-6330
608-276-3000
203-786-5663
413-489-4600

203-856-8239
230-284-0054
760-752-1197

Phone

Phone

CLASS I
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All

CLASS I

Department of Radiological Health

Page 4 of 11

Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
IndustrialType:

00-5319

00-5059
00-0253
00-5593
00-5091
00-5429
00-5207
00-5120
00-5352
00-5503
00-0240
00-5577
00-5432
00-5663
00-5544
00-5548
00-0273
00-5064
00-5638
00-5407
00-5444
00-0254
00-0289
00-5620
00-5424
00-5332
00-5141
00-5141
00-5141
00-5141
00-5141
00-5141
00-5666
00-5491
00-5549
00-5371
00-5614
00-5636
00-5422

Reg. #
CYXPLUS

EAGLE PRODUCT INSPECTION LLC
EASTERN APPLIED RESEARCH
EASYXAFS LLC
EDAX INC
ELECTRONIC WOOD SYSTEMS NORTH AMERICA
EON PRODUCTS INC
EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC INC-MA
EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC INC-TX
FEI CO
FISCHER TECHNOLOGY INC
FOODMATE US INC
FOSS NORTH AMERICA
FRONTIER & CO LTD
FT SYSTEM NORTH AMERICA LLC
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY-MA
GLENBROOK TECHNOLOGIES INC
GOLDEN ENGINEERING INC
HCHKUNDIG & CIEAG
HEUFT USA INC
HITACHI HIGH TECHNOLOGIES AMERICA INC
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC
HORIBA INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED
IBA PROTON THERAPY INC
IMS SYSTEMS INC
INSPX LLC
JEOL USA INC
JEOL USA INC
JEOL USA INC
JEOL USA INC
JEOL USA INC
JEOL USA INC
JESS W JACKSON AND ASSOCIATES-GA
JOHN BEAN TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
JR NONWOVEN SERVICES
KOVED TECHNICAL LLC
KRATOS ANALYTICAL INC
KRONES INC
KUB TECHNOLOGIES INC

Name
ZONE ACTIVITE AGAVON-20 AVENUE 
LAMARTINO
1571 NORTHPOINTE PKWY
6614 LINCOLN AVE
879 RAINIER AVE N STE A103
780 COMMONWEALTH DR
3720 SW 141ST AVE STE 206
PO BOX 443
48 WOERD AVE
110 MAGELLAN CIR
5350 NE DAWSON CREEK DR
750 MARSHALL PHELPS RD
220 TURNER BLVD
6509 FLYING CLOUD DR #130
948-19 HIGASHI KANANOI
30 CORPORATE PARK DR STE 230
8556 TRADE CENTER DR BLD 2
11 EMERY AVE
PO BOX 185
JOWEID ZENTRUM 11A
2820 THATCHER RD
1375 N 28TH AVE
3079 PREMIERE PKWY STE 100
9755 RESEARCH DR
470 SPRING PARK PL STE 700
519 MYOMA RD
1050 COMMERCIAL ST
11 DEARBORN RD
11 DEARBORN RD
11 DEARBORN RD
11 DEARBORN RD
11 DEARBORN RD
11 DEARBORN RD
5096 BRISTOL INDUSTRIAL WAY
134 FLATBUSH AVE
4356 TRIPLE CROWN DR
2637 E ATLANTIC BLVD #182
100 RED SCHOOLHOUSE RD A7
9600 S 58TH ST
111 RESEARCH DR

Address
LES PENNES MIRABEAU, FR 13180

LUTZ, FL 33558
LOCKPORT, NY 14094
RENTON, WA 98057
WARRENDALE, PA 15086
BEAVERTON, OR 97005-2349
SNELLVILLE, GA 30078-0443
WALTHAM, MA 02453
WEBSTER, TX 77598
HILLSBORO, OR 97124
WINDSOR, CT 06095
BALL GROUND, GA 30107
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344
NODA-SHI, CHIBA, JAPAN 270-023600
PEMBROKE, MA 02359
WEST CHESTER, OH 45011
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
CENTERVILLE, IN 47330
RUETI, ZH 8630
DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515-4051
DALLAS, TX 75261
DULUTH, GA 30097
IRVINE, CA 92618
HERNDON, VA 20170
MARS, PA 16046
SAN CARLOS, CA 94070
PEABODY, MA 01960
PEABODY, MA 01960
PEABODY, MA 01960
PEABODY, MA 01960
PEABODY, MA 01960
PEABODY, MA 01960
BUFORD, GA 30518-1743
KINGSTON, NY 12401
CONCORD, NC 28027
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062
CHESTNUT RIDGE, NY 10977
FRANKLIN, WI 53132
STRATFORD, CT 06615

MURIELLE DROUIN

TRAVIS VAUGHN
ROBERT MOLL
DEVON MORTENSEN
DOUG NORTON
KEITH MAYS
 
MICHAEL WHALEN
MICHAEL WHALEN
ROGER ACKERSON
ROY MONCEVICIUS
DONNIE CASEBOLT
KEVIN KEYES
KAZUHIDE KONNO
CAROLYN JORDAN
 
GILBERT ZWEIG
JOHN GOLDEN
CHRISTIAN CHRIST
DAVID BREUNING
RONNIE YTUARTE
BILL SERIGHT
JIM VANCE
KIMBERLY WATKINS
JOHN BUCKMAN
DONNA GRIEHSHAMMER
FRANK MAURIC
AARON GRAHAM
SCOTT GAGNE
KEVIN AMEY
RAYMOND BRYANT
HUMBERTO VARGAS
LES MORGAN
MICHAEL MCGRAW
JOSE RIBEIRO
STEPHEN MERSAL
 
ELI PORT
CHESTER LOWE

Contact Person

813-543-2586
716-625-8311
208-697-4076
510-330-6239
503-643-6305

781-419-3900
781-419-3900
503-726-7815
60-683-0781X

612-804-1887
000-000-0000
781-217-0369

973-361-8866

630-968-9011
214-287-0636

800-446-7422
571-524-2328
724-772-9772
510-226-6686
978-535-5900
978-535-5900
978-535-5900
978-535-5900
978-535-5900
978-535-5900
678-730-0770
845-340-9727
704-904-2895
404-592-2797

847-965-1999
203-602-3700

Phone

CLASS I
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Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
IndustrialType:

00-0018
00-5586
00-5085
00-5392
00-0153
00-5284
00-5274
00-5477
00-5604
00-5552
00-5083
00-0208
00-5537
00-5692
00-5032
00-5374
00-5399
00-5201
00-5418
00-5126
00-5502
00-5574
00-5197
00-5416
00-0329
00-5455
00-5244
00-0306
00-5452
00-0321
00-5562
00-0067
00-5295
00-5671
00-5182
00-5507
00-5061
00-5061
00-5655
00-5625

Reg. #
LEIDOS SECURITY DETECTION AND AUTOMATION INC
LINEV SYSTEMS US INC
LOMA SYSTEMS INC
MAHLO AMERICA INC
MALVERN PANALYTICAL INC
MAREL INC
MARIETTA NDT INC
MARK INDUSTRIES
MEDICAL BEAM LABORATORIES LLC
MEKITEC US LLC
METTLER TOLEDO PRODUCT INSPECTION
MICROMERITICS
MMT LLC
MULTIVAC INC
NDC TECHNOLOGIES INC
NHV AMERICA INC
NIKON METROLOGY INC
NORDSON DAGE
NORTH STAR IMAGING
PCT EBEAM AND INTEGRATION
PELTEC SERVICES INC
PHOENIX LLC
PINE ENVIRONMENTALSERVICES GA
PINNACLE X-RAY SOLUTIONS INC
POINT SECURITY INC
PRO-BEAM SYSTEMS GMBH
PTR-PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES INC
QUINTEK MEASUREMENT SYSTEMS INC
RAD SOURCE TECHNOLOGIES INC
RAPISCAN SYSTEMS INC
REDWAVE SOLUTIONS US LLC
RIGAKU MSC INC
SCANCO USA INC
SCIAPS INC
SEALED AIR CORPORATION CRYOVAC DIVISION
SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS
SIKORA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
SIKORA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
SMITHS DETECTION INC-MD
SPECIALTY ELECTRONICS RESELLERS LLC

Name
1000 112TH CIRCLE N STE 1400
13631 POPLAR CIR
550 KEHOE BLVD
575 SIMUEL RD
117 FLANDERS RD
8145 FLINT ST
530 COMMERCE PARK DR
535 N LEGION CT STE B-2
575 MILLENNIUM BLVD ROOM 282
2900 GATEWAY DR STE 635
1571 NORTHPOINTE PKWY
4356 COMMUNICATIONS DR
1615 SARATOGA ST
11021 N POMONA AVE
8001 TECHNOLOGY BLVD
100 GRIFFIN BROOK DR
12701 GRAND RIVER RD
2747 LOKER AVENUE W
19875 S DIAMOND LAKE RD
8700 HILLANDALE RD
3412 CHERRYWOOD RD
5115 LACY RD
1790 CORPORATE DR
480 BROGDON RD STE 700
4264 OLD LINWOOD RD
3909 75TH ST STE 105
120 POST RD
201 CENTER PARK DR STE 1140
4907 GOLDEN PKWY STE 400
2805 COLUMBIA ST
2775 PACIFIC DR
9009 NEW TRAILS DR
1100 WEMBLEY DR
7 CONSTITUTION WAY
100 ROGERS BRIDGE RD BLDG A
7100 RIVERWOOD DR
150 HUDDLESTON RD #1300
150 HUDDLESTON RD #1300
2202 LAKESIDE BLVD MAIL STOP 400
108 MEDLOCK RD

Address
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33716
CONROE, TX 77304
CAROL STREAM, IL 60188
SPARTANBURG, SC 29304
WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581-1042
LENEXA, KS 66214
MARIETTA, GA 30060-2782
WAUCONDA, IL 60084
GREENVILLE, SC 29617
IRVING, TX 75063
LUTZ, FL 33558
NORCROSS, GA 30093
ANTIGO, WI 54409
KANSAS CITY, MO 64153
DAYTON, OH 45424
METHUEN, MA 01844-1871
BRIGHTON, MI 48116
CARLSBAD, CA 92010
ROGERS, MN 55374
DAVENPORT, IA 52806
FLORENCE, SC 29501
FITCHBURG, WI 53711
NORCROSS, GA 30093
SUWANEE, GA 30024
LEXINGTON, NC 27292
AURORA, IL 60504
ENFIELD, CT 06082-5690
KNOXVILLE, TN 37922
BUFORD, GA 30518
TORRANCE, CA 90503
NORCROSS, GA 30071
WOODLANDS, TX 77381
WAYNE, PA 19087
WOBURN, MA 01801
DUNCAN, SC 29334-0464
COLUMBIA, MD 21046
PEACHTREE CITY, GA 30269
PEACHTREE CITY, GA 30269
EDGEWOOD, MD 21040
DECATUR, GA 30030

LINDA SIRIGNANO
SCOTT ORTOLANI
ERIK BRAINARD
MICHAEL WEATHERS
MICHAEL FLANNERY
JUSTIN ASTLE
RENE LANIER
MARK SCHNEIDER
DONALD MEDLIN
CLAYTON RICK
CHRISTINE CARTAGENA
JOANNE MOCUY
JOE FORSTER
NINA CAMPBELL
TERRY ARBOGAST
 
JEFF ROOT
FELIX CERVANTES
BRETT MUEHLHAUSER
WILLIAM (RANDY) LOWTHER
RITCH PELLECHIA
BRAD WALLOM
STEPHANIE MUIR
ROD MEYER
 
ROD MOURAD
ROBERT GUSEK
GRAHAM WOFFORD
 
VICE SALES
PARKER PRUETT
PAUL SWEPSTON
RASESH KAPADIA
DON SACKETT
 
LEONARD POIRIER
HIEN NGUYEN
JOHN DOGNAZZI
PETER WALLACE
 

Contact Person
727-369-4103
936-588-2064

864-576-6288
508-647-1139
913-888-9110
770-528-9000
847-487-8670
864-356-1675

813-342-9175
770-662-3636
715-610-2402
816-608-0572
614-277-4810

810-220-4360
760-918-8693
763-463-5697
563-549-0106
843-610-5093
608-712-4967
770-925-2855
678-318-8100

630-327-6909
860-741-2281
865-218-1300

310-427-0515
470-699-1667
81364-3628FA
610-688-1440
339-927-6153

800-477-1227
770-486-1233
770-486-1233
410-612-2537

Phone

CLASS I
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All

CLASS I

Department of Radiological Health

Page 6 of 11

Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
Industrial

Medical

Type:

Type:

00-5385

00-0074
00-5221
00-5356
00-5165
00-5689
00-0304
00-5006
00-5099

00-5610
00-5420
00-5481
00-5675
00-5596
00-5365
00-5536
00-5020
00-5174
00-5415
00-5693
00-5378
00-5074

00-5493
00-5405
00-5163
00-5175
00-5327
00-5355
00-5208

00-5330
00-5687
00-5582
00-5309
00-0241
00-5667

Reg. #

Reg. #

SPECTRO ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS INC-NEW 
JERSEY
TEL-ATOMIC INC
TELEDYNE TAPTONE
TESCAN USA INC
TEST EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS LLC
THE HASKELL COMPANY
THERMO ELECTRON CORP
THERMO ELECTRON CORPORATION
THERMO SCIENTIFIC PORTABLE ANALYTICAL 
INSTRUMENTS
TMS GREENVILLE
TRILOGY LEASING CO LLC
VAREX IMAGING CORPORATION
VIKEN DETECTION CORPORATION
VJ ELECTRONIX INC
VJ TECHNOLOGIES INC
VOTI DETECTION
WAYGATE TECHNOLOGIES USA LP
WENDT CORPORATION
WERTH INC
WIPOTEC-OCS INC
XOS
ZUMBACH ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

626 HOLDINGS
A+ MEDICAL COMPANY INC
ACCURATE IMAGING SOLUTIONS CAROLINAS
AD IMAGING SERVICES INC
AGFA US CORP
ALPHATEC SPINE INC
AMERICAN MEDICAL IMAGING LLC DBA TRIANGLE X-
RAY
AMX SOLUTIONS INC
ASSURED IMAGING LLC
ATLANTIC IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
ATLANTIS WORLDWIDE LLC
AUGUSTA PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT
AVANTE HEALTH SOLUTIONS

Name

Name

50 FORDHAM RD

PO BOX 924
49 EDGERTON DR
765 COMMONWEALTH DR STE 101
1959-D PARKER CT
2800 CENTURY PKWY NE STE 400
5225 VERONA RD
501 90TH AVE NW
2 RADCLIFF RD

304 RYANS RUN CT
2551 RTE 130
6811 SPENCER ST
21 NORTH AVE
19 ALPHA RD
89 CARLOUGH RD
790 BEGIN ST
50 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD
2080 MILITARY RD
8 CUSTOM DR
825 MARATHON PKWY
15 TECH VALLEY DR
140 KISCO AVE

1225 BROKEN SOUND PKWY STE A
1679 OVERVIEW DR STE 101A
PO BOX 2556
883 ZITTROVER RD
10 S ACADEMY ST
4101 WILLOW LAKE BLVD
4900 THORNTON RD STE 117

2702 MIKE PADGETT HWY
7751 N HARTMAN LN
448 OLD MILL RD
60 E 42ND ST STE 4600
4190 WHEELER RD STE A1
1040 DERITA RD STE A

Address

Address

WILMINGTON, MA 01887-2177

JACKSON, MI 49201
NORTH FALMOUTH, MA 02556
WARRENDALE, PA 15086-7520
STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 30087
ATLANTA, GA 30045
MADISON, WI 53711
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55433
TEWKSBURY, MA 01876

GREENVILLE, SC 29615
CRANBURY, NJ 08512
LAS VEGAS, NV 89119
BURLINGTON, MA 01803
CHELMSFORD, MA 01824
BOHEMIA, NY 11716-2903
ST-LAURENT, QC H4M 2N5
LEWISTOWN, PA 17044
TONAWANDA, NY 14150
OLD SAYBROOK, CT 06475
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30046
EAST GREENBUSH, NY 12061
MT KISCO, NY 10549

BOCA RATON, FL 33487
ROCK HILL, SC 29730
HENDERSON, NC 27537
GUYTON, GA 31312
GREENVILLE, SC 29601
MEMPHIS, TN 38118
RALEIGH, NC 27616

AUGUSTA, GA 30906-3736
TUCSON, AZ 85743
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
NEW YORK, NY 10165
AUGUSTA, GA 30907-9798
CONCORD, NC 28027

MICHAEL DELEON

STEPHEN STARLING
 
GARY EASTON
DAVID MAYNARD
PETER FEREK
FRANK FERRANDINO
NORM BARMA
JOHN LEAHY

 
DAVID LIEBERMAN
STACEY SEDANO
JIM BLUTE
 
SATYA KORLIPARA
JASON CARDINAL
DIETMAR GRIEM
 
MARION HERZOG
TIM TUINDER
TOM GUTIERREZ
MYRTLE BIDWELL

WAYNE FOSTER
JEANETTE BOTKO
LAMONT NOEL
 
EDWARD PUSKAS
 
 

MARGARET DORRIS
EVA WHELAN
 
STUART EGLES
CHARLES CULPEPPER
PRECIOUS BYRD

Contact Person

Contact Person

201-642-3000

517-783-3039

724-772-7433
770-978-0083
703-944-2647
516-738-9300
978-271-2000
339-933-0591

609-860-9900
702-408-6704
978-337-4517

631-589-8800
519-782-1566

860-339-6784
770-807-4196
518-880-1500
914-241-7080

800-516-0990
803-233-9148
252-438-8733

864-421-1965

706-793-8880
520-977-0031

212-366-9100
706-863-3900
800-710-9996

Phone

Phone

CLASS I
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All

CLASS I

Department of Radiological Health

Page 7 of 11

Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
MedicalType:

00-5662
00-5290
00-5331
00-5331
00-0250
00-0264
00-5340
00-5438
00-0057
00-0013
00-0013
00-5124
00-5450
00-5554
00-5427
00-5057
00-0136
00-0136
00-5573
00-5051
00-5468
00-5715
00-5080
00-5255
00-5669
00-5406
00-5253
00-0275
00-5257
00-5257
00-5068
00-5240
00-0044
00-0048
00-5461
00-5149
00-5535
00-0143
00-5678
00-5347

Reg. #
BARD PERIPHERAL VASCULAR INC
BLL LLC
BLUE OX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
BLUE OX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY GREER
BRAINLAB INC
BROWNS MEDICAL IMAGING
C T HARRIS IMAGING INCORPORATED
CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS USA INC
CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS USA INC
CARESTREAM HEALTH INC
CARL ZEISS X-RAY MICROSCOPY INC
CAROLINA HEALTH AND IMAGING INC
CAROLINA RADIOLOGY SOLUTIONS
CAROLINA X-RAY
CHARLESTON MEDICAL SERVICES INC
CHARLESTON MEDICAL SERVICES INC
CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
CHIROPRACTIC EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
COMPASS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT INC
CUATTRO LLC
DAMAX SERVICE TEAM
DC SALES & SERVICE
DEL MEDICAL INC
DMX WORKS IMAGING INC
EAST COAST MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
ENERGY SCIENCES INC
EXCEL IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
EXCEL IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
FAGUS GRECON INC
FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE AMERICAS CORPORATION
GE HEALTHCARE
GE OEC MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
GENORAY AMERICA INC
GEORGIA MEDPRO LLC
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
GILL PODIATRY SUPPLY CO
GLOBUS MEDICAL
GMEDX LLC

Name
1625 W 3RD ST
1845 CEDAR ST
14021 CONLAN CIR STE B10
14021 CONLAN CIR STE B10
120 VISTA BLVD
1361 W WADE HAMPTON BLVD STE F #109
5 WESTBROOK CORPORATE CENTER STE 1000
14315 C CIR
PO BOX 562 WHITE FARM RD
1965 EVERGREEN BLVD STE 300
1965 EVERGREEN BLVD STE 300
343 STATE ST KODAK OFFICE BLDG 20 3RD FL
4385 HOPYARD RD
20896 ST MARTIN RD
1 MILLEN ST
PO BOX 14216
4050 AZALEA DR
4050 AZALEA DR
8249 TEAL DR
122 WHITTINGTON DR
22 BEAUMONT LN
150 CAPITAL DR STE 280
625 BATESVILLE RD
120 PENNY LN
241 COVINGTON DR
4159 B CORPORATE CT
8280 INDUSTRIAL PL STE D
42 INDUSTRIAL WAY
7300 CESSNA DR
7300 CESSNA DR
648 GRIFFITH RD STE A
81 HARTWELL AVE STE 300
9900 INNOVATION DR MAILCODE RP2176
384 WRIGHT BROTHERS DR
147 E BRISTOL LN
3195 FREEDOM LN
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
22400 ASCOA CT
2560 GENERAL ARMISTEAD AVE
5013 PRESERVATION POINTE

Address
TEMPE, AZ 85281
HOLT, MI 48842
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
GREER, SC 29650
WESTCHESTER, IL 60154-5730
OMAHA, NE 68144
SALISBURY, NC 28144
DULUTH, GA 30096
DULUTH, GA 30096
ROCHESTER, NY 14650-1130
PLEASANTON, CA 94588
ALBEMARLE, NC 28001
CAYCE, SC 29033
CHARLESTON, SC 29422
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC 29405
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC 29405
EASTON, MD 21601
GREENVILLE, SC 29615
LAKE GROVE, NY 11755
GOLDEN, CO 80401
GREER, SC 29651
COWPENS, SC 29330
BLOOMINGDALE, IL 60108
PALM HARBOR, FL 34683
ALPHARETTA, GA 30004
WILMINGTON, MA 01887
GREENSBORO, NC 27409
GREENSBORO, NC 27409
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217
LEXINGTON, MA 02421-7838
WAUWATOSA, WI 53226
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84116
ORANGE, CA 92865
MOULTRIE, GA 31788
BOWMAN, GA 30624
STRONGSVILLE, OH 44149
AUDUBON, PA 19403
KENNESAW, GA 30152-3974

MEGHAN MCKELVEY
DESJARDINS ADAM
R RAY
NICK MORGAN
EILL PAUL
PAUL EILL
TIM LIN
GORDON ELDRIDGE
DON TUCKER
TOY JONATHAN
MARSHA POWELL
 
 
 
CHRISTOPHER COLLLINS
QUINN BILL
GREG COUCH
HENDRICKS RALPH
DAVID HARRIS
JOHN SCHON
RON BACHNER
ED WERTEPNY
DANE VICKERY
RONALD LANCASTER
GREG GEARY
RACHEL MYERS
WES PRESTON
HARRY NOWNES
SHERYL FRANCE
MICHAEL HAYES
LLOYD MARSHALL
LIZA DEJESA-JAMANILA
BEHRNS KAREN
DAN HOEFER
MEGALAA ALEXMENA
CHARLIE HOES
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
RIC BOGGS
DAN PAUL
JOHN GREULING

Contact Person
602-830-5063

828-508-2300

800-727-7290
708-409-1343
402-691-2818
704-633-0662

770-476-9992

803-295-1112

843-763-1016

443-226-6746
038080492FAX
912-450-1919
720-510-3418

864-978-5284
847-288-7013
727-942-8324
770-667-3267
508-694-9000
336-210-2135

520-414-6641

800-365-1366

229-891-3895
678-685-8866
800-321-1348
610-930-1800
678-881-9801

Phone

CLASS I
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All

CLASS I

Department of Radiological Health

Page 8 of 11

Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
MedicalType:

00-5587
00-0184
00-5470
00-5659
00-5546
00-5084
00-5441
00-5674
00-5487
00-0079
00-5634
00-5071
00-5158
00-5645

00-5653
00-5714
00-5370
00-5250
00-5605
00-5631
00-5077

00-5087
00-5249
00-5447
00-5559
00-5302
00-5708
00-5640
00-0064
00-0325
00-5226
00-5609
00-5706
00-5188

00-5280
00-5387
00-0129
00-0129

Reg. #
HENRY SCHEIN INC-IL
HOLOGIC INC
IMAGING SERVICES INC
IMPERIAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY
INSIGHT HEALTH CORPORATION - CA
INTERMED GROUP
INTUITIVE BIOMEDICAL SOLUTION
KC MEDICAL IMAGING INC
KELLEY X-RAY COMPANY INC
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC-NC
LIEBEL-FLARSHEIM COMPANY LLC
LODOX SYSTEMS NA LLC
MAGNUM PROFESSIONAL IMAGING /DBA MAGNUM 
RADIOLOGY
MAVEN IMAGING LLC
MEDICAL OUTFITTERS INC-FL
MEDICAL X-RAY IMAGING INC
MEDTRONIC NAVIGATION INC
MIDXRAY SALES & SERVICE LLC
MOBILE-CR LLC
MODULAR DEVICES ACQUISITION LLC DBA MODULAR 
DEVICES
MXR IMAGING INC
NCD MEDICAL CORPORATION
NEW JERSEY X-RAY S & S CORPORATION
NORITSU AMERICA CORPORATION
ORBIT MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
ORIGIN MEDICAL LLC
OXOS MEDICAL INC
PHILIPS HEALTHCARE
PMI SOUTH INC
POOLE & ASSOCIATES
PROBO MEDICAL
PUT ME TO WORK LP
QUEST MEDICAL INC DBA QUEST IMAGING SOLUTIONS 
INC
RADIOGRAPHIC ENGINEERING INC
RADIOLOGY ONCOLOGY SYSTEMS INC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC

Name
614 LAMONT RD
36 APPLE RIDGE RD
1260 WOODLAND AVE STE 17B
320 NORTHPOINT PKWY SE STE P
6400 BROOKTREE CT STE 350
13301 US HWY 441
2505 BROWNING AVE
1410 FLORAL WAY
513 DODDS AVE
411 NEWARK POMPTON TURNPIKE
2217 70 E
2111 E GALBRAITH RD
143 BURTON ST
118 S MAIN ST

27121 ALISO CREEK ROAD #120
8062 NW 66 ST
4875 FOWLER DR
826 COAL CREEK CIR
222 SAGEMONT CT
6079 W MEQUON RD STE 50
1515 BROOKVILLE CROSSING WAY

2301 ATLANTIC AVE
PO BOX 5006
13 FIRST ST
6900 NORITSU AVE
16151 CLINTON ST
273 LOCUST ST STE 100
1230 PEACHTREE ST NE STE 300
222 JACOBS ST MS-REG
8416 LAUREL FAIR CIR STE 100
214 BEREA HEIGHTS RD
5735 BENJAMIN CENTER DR
4731 HWY 17 BYPASS
6340 S SANDHILL ROAD #8

6891 102ND AVE
6450 LUSK BLVD STE E 205
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD

Address
ELMHURST, IL 60126
DANBURY, CT 06810
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
ACWORTH, GA 30102
WEXFORD, PA 15215
ALACHUA, FL 32615
BENTON, AR 72015
APOPKA, FL 32703
CHATTANOOGA, TN 37404
WAYNE, NJ 07470
GARNER, NC 27529
CINCINNATI, OH 45237
PAINESVILLE, OH 44077
CHURUBUSCO, IN 46723

ALISO VEJO, CA 92656
MIAMI, FL 33166
CUMMING, GA 30041-8917
LOUISVILLE, CO 80027-9710
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
MEQUON, WI 53092
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46239

MANASQUAN, NJ 08736
WILLOWICK, OH 44095-0006
BLOOMINGDALE, NJ 07403
BUENA PARK, CA 90620
HARVEY, IL 60426-5908
DOVER, NH 03820
ATLANTA, GA 30309
CAMBRIDGE, MA 02141-2289
TAMPA, FL 33610
GREENVILLE, SC 29610
TAMPA, FL 33634
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120

PINELLAS PARK, FL 33782
SAN DIEGO, CA 92121
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341

 
LIDA REED
VERONICA GAMBLE
AARON PRESSLEY
ANTHONY SIKORSKI
SHAWN CHATFIELD
TERRENCE MACK
KATHY COON
COLIN KELLEY
DIANE WEBER
 
 
MARTIN KULIS
PATTY DEXTROM

CHAD HUTCHISON
YENIFER DIAZ
 
ROBIN STOWE
TODD PICKLER
VITO CIPARIS
ANDY TROWBRIDGE

ART WOODWARD
CHARLES PATTI
ROBERT BORDINO
STEVEN CUSHING
NADER ALFAQEEH
TIM DEKORNE
JACQUELINE KIM
 
 
JOSEPH POOLE
JOSEPH PAVELCHAK
 
 

WILLIAM MARLIN
JASON FEDER
ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
WENDI PATTON

Contact Person

781-999-7589
302-335-8291
404-922-1654
412-585-2253
386-462-5220
803-545-3910
407-252-4773
423-698-3282
201-633-1500

440-209-1246
517-719-9562

949-444-4940
786-955-7621

720-890-3479
803-359-1022
262-344-5999
317-333-8746

440-953-4488
973-838-9842
714-521-9040
708-825-1344
603-834-9292
855-733-9729

864-320-7286
813-699-4619

727-544-5432
858-454-8100
803-487-0450
864-487-0450

Phone

CLASS I
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All

CLASS I

Department of Radiological Health

Page 9 of 11

Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
Medical

Podiatry

Type:

Type:

00-0030
00-5350
00-5233
00-5679
00-5343
00-5523
00-0147
00-0147
00-5297
00-5297
00-5190
00-5456
00-5603
00-5145
00-5145
00-5145
00-5254
00-5534
00-5541
00-5184
00-5632
00-5660
00-5547
00-5287

00-5572
00-5688
00-5643
00-0043
00-5178
00-0059
00-0059
00-5677

00-5246

00-0250
00-0264
00-0057

Reg. #

Reg. #

REESE XRAY CO
REMARKET MEDICAL INC
SCRIP/HESSCO
SEDECAL USA INC
SHARED IMAGING LLC
SHARP MEDICAL INC
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA INC
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA INC
SOMA TECHNOLOGY INC
SOMA TECHNOLOGY INC
SOURCE-RAY INC
SOUTH FLORIDA X-RAY IMAGING LLC
SOUTHEAST IMAGING SERVICE LLC
SOUTHERN STATES IMAGING INC
SOUTHERN STATES IMAGING INC
SOUTHERN STATES IMAGING INC
STORZ MEDICAL AMERICA LLC
STRYKER CORPORATION
SUMMIT INDUSTRIES LLC
SWISSRAY INTERNATIONAL
T&K X-RAY CONSULTANTS INC
TELEVERE SYSTEMS
TOTAL MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE INC
TRANSTATE EQUIPMENT COMPANY DBA AVANTE 
HEALTH SOLUTIONS
TRU-DIGITAL IMAGING SOLUTIONS
TURNER IMAGING SYSTEMS INC
UIH SOLUTIONS LLC
X RAY OF GREENVILLE
XORAN TECHNOLOGIES LLC
YORK XRAY
YORK XRAY
ZIEHM-ORTHOSCAN INC

20/20 IMAGING SUBDIVION OF KONICA MINOLTA 
HEALTHCARE
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY GREER
C T HARRIS IMAGING INCORPORATED

Name

Name

629 RONALD REAGAN DR STE A
1130 INDUSTRIAL BLVD
360 VETERANS PKWY STE 115
7555 N CALDWELL AVE
801 PHOENIX LAKE AVE
1464 SHARPS POINT RD
221 GREGSON DR
221 GREGSON DR
166 HIGHLAND PARK DR
166 HIGHLAND PARK DR
50 FLEETWOOD CT
19301 SW 106TH AVE STE 12
6429 BERRIDGE DR
27 GOETHE RD
27 GOETHE RD
27 GOETHE RD
1000 COBB PL BLVD BLDG 400 STE 450
116 S RIVERVIEW DR
7555 N CALDWELL AVE
1 INTERNATIONAL BLVD STE 400
8281 COUNTY HWY K
2302 BELOIT AVE
9955 ANAHEIM DR
1040 DERITA RD STE A

427 GREEN ST NW
1119 S 1680 W
9370 KIRBY DR
7282 NEW CUT RD
5210 S STATE RD
20 HAMPTON RD
20 HAMPTON RD
14555 N 82ND ST

829 S VIRGINIA RD

120 VISTA BLVD
1361 W WADE HAMPTON BLVD STE F #109
PO BOX 562 WHITE FARM RD

Address

Address

EVANS, GA 30809
UNION POINT, GA 30669
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
NILES, IL 60714
STREAMWOOD, IL 60107-2363
ANNAPOLIS, MD 21409
CARY, NC 27526
CARY, NC 27526
BLOOMFIELD, CT 06002-5306
BLOOMFIELD, CT 06002-5306
RONKONKOMA, NY 11779
MIAMI, FL 33157
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
KENNESAW, GA 30144
KALAMAZOO, MI 49004
NILES, IL 60714
MAHWAH, NJ 07495
CADOTT, WI 54727
JANESVILLE, WI 53546
ALPHARETTA, GA 30022
CONCORD, NC 28027

GAINESVILLE, GA 30501
OREM, UT 84058
HOUSTON, TX 77054
INMAN, SC 29349
ANN ARBOR, MI 48108
LYMAN, SC 29365
LYMAN, SC 29365
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

CRYSTAL LAKE, IL 60014

ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
GREER, SC 29650
SALISBURY, NC 28144

HENRY REESE
GILMER KING
 
ASH SALVI
FICKEY JUDY
KEVIN NOONE
ANDREW BUCHNAN
HERB SCHNEIDER
PETER LEONIDAS
PHOTIOS DALAMAGAS
RAYMOND MANEZ
STEVEN CHAFIN
TOM KEILL
WILLIAM HENGEMUHLE
GARY GOODRIDGE
MULLIGAN MARTIN
CHRISTIAN STIRRAT
SANDY KONERTH
GREG ORAVEC
BOB BARNES
TERRY HART
JESSE DOWNS
KYLE BLACKWELL
PRECIOUS BYRD

AMY VANDERWAAL
DAWN PEARSON
ELMER GWAGSI
STEVE WILDER
 
JOYE LEOPARD
JUDD JERRY
ALEXANDRA CALLANAN

CHARLES LONG

EILL PAUL
PAUL EILL
DON TUCKER

Contact Person

Contact Person

803-279-7294
706-486-2608

847-394-6960

800-969-9800
919-804-8310
404-263-5900
860-218-2575
860-218-2575
631-244-8200
305-232-9042
910-769-4174
843-815-2476
843-815-7744
843-815-7744
678-581-7225
269-888-1194
773-588-2444
800-903-5543
218-940-6152
800-385-6593
678-986-0893
800-710-9996

844-944-6243
866-870-2022
832-353-7866
864-879-4228

864-879-2110

480-447-4704

866-734-6234

800-727-7290
704-633-0662

Phone

Phone

CLASS I



Registered X-ray Vendors

October 10, 2023 xryvend.rdf

Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All
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Department of Radiological Health
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Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
Podiatry

Security Scanner

Therapy

Veterinary

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-5554
00-5057
00-0044
00-5535
00-5587
00-5084
00-0079
00-5634
00-5605
00-5660
00-0059
00-0059

00-5586
00-5530
00-0329
00-0129
00-0129
00-5584

00-5198
00-5667
00-5185
00-5387
00-5386
00-5561
00-5287

00-0161
00-0161
00-5591

00-5433
00-5582
00-5696
00-0250

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

CAROLINA HEALTH AND IMAGING INC
CAROLINA X-RAY
GE HEALTHCARE
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
HENRY SCHEIN INC-IL
INTERMED GROUP
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC-NC
MIDXRAY SALES & SERVICE LLC
TELEVERE SYSTEMS
YORK XRAY
YORK XRAY

LINEV SYSTEMS US INC
OD SECURITY NORTH AMERICA
POINT SECURITY INC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
TEK84 INC

ACCURAY INC
AVANTE HEALTH SOLUTIONS
ELEKTA INC
RADIOLOGY ONCOLOGY SYSTEMS INC
SENSUS HEALTHCARE LLC
SKINCURE ONCOLOGY-IL
TRANSTATE EQUIPMENT COMPANY DBA AVANTE 
HEALTH SOLUTIONS
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS
XOFT

ANIMAL HEALTH INTERNATIONAL
ATLANTIC IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
BHAVEN ENTERPRISE LLC
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC

Name

Name

Name

Name

20896 ST MARTIN RD
PO BOX 14216
9900 INNOVATION DR MAILCODE RP2176
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
614 LAMONT RD
13301 US HWY 441
411 NEWARK POMPTON TURNPIKE
2217 70 E
222 SAGEMONT CT
2302 BELOIT AVE
20 HAMPTON RD
20 HAMPTON RD

13631 POPLAR CIR
416 ISLAND PARK DR
4264 OLD LINWOOD RD
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
13495 GREGG ST

1310 CHESAPEAKE TERRACE
1040 DERITA RD STE A
400 PERIMETER CENTER TER NE STE 50
6450 LUSK BLVD STE E 205
851 BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW STE 215
200 S FRONTAGE STE 200
1040 DERITA RD STE A

911 HANSEN WAY MS-C-255
911 HANSEN WAY MS-C-255
101 NICHOLSON LN

2915 ROCKY MTN AVE STE 400
448 OLD MILL RD
215 LAKE BLVD #495
120 VISTA BLVD

Address

Address

Address

Address

ALBEMARLE, NC 28001
CHARLESTON, SC 29422
WAUWATOSA, WI 53226
BOWMAN, GA 30624
ELMHURST, IL 60126
ALACHUA, FL 32615
WAYNE, NJ 07470
GARNER, NC 27529
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
JANESVILLE, WI 53546
LYMAN, SC 29365
LYMAN, SC 29365

CONROE, TX 77304
DANIEL ISLAND, SC 29492
LEXINGTON, NC 27292
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
POWAY, CA 92064

SUNNYVALE, CA 94089
CONCORD, NC 28027
ATLANTA, GA 30346-1227
SAN DIEGO, CA 92121
BOCA RATON, FL 33487-3635
BURR RIDGE, IL 60457
CONCORD, NC 28027

PALO ALTO, CA 94304-1030
PALO ALTO, CA 94304-1030
SAN JOSE, CA 95134

LOVELAND, CO 80538
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
REDDING, CA 96003
ARDEN, NC 28704-9457

 
QUINN BILL
BEHRNS KAREN
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
 
SHAWN CHATFIELD
DIANE WEBER
 
TODD PICKLER
JESSE DOWNS
JUDD JERRY
JOYE LEOPARD

SCOTT ORTOLANI
 
 
ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
WENDI PATTON
 

JOAN WEISS
PRECIOUS BYRD
 
JASON FEDER
 
PAM JABBARS
PRECIOUS BYRD

ARZATE KATHARINE
ELSA NIMMO
TOM BARTH

 
 
BRAD HAVEN
EILL PAUL

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

678-685-8866

386-462-5220
201-633-1500

803-359-1022
800-385-6593

864-879-2110

936-588-2064

803-487-0450
864-487-0450

608-824-2800
800-710-9996

858-454-8100

630-601-4058
800-710-9996

650-424-6655
408-493-1590

530-355-5886

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

CLASS I
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Class:
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Direct Sale and Transfer of Rad. Machines and Comp. to End UsersClass:
VeterinaryType:

00-0264
00-0057
00-5057
00-5176
00-5341
00-5613
00-5237
00-5510
00-0044
00-5535
00-5414
00-5286
00-5286
00-5437
00-5659
00-5084
00-5487
00-0079
00-5634
00-5558
00-5605
00-5474
00-5559
00-5191
00-0325
00-5226
00-5679
00-5211
00-5376
00-5145
00-5145
00-5145
00-5541
00-5632
00-0059
00-0059

Reg. #
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY GREER
C T HARRIS IMAGING INCORPORATED
CAROLINA X-RAY
COVETRUS NORTH AMERICA
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING SYSTEM INC
DRE INC DBA AVANTE HEALTH SOLUTIONS
DRISTECH
EPICA MEDICAL INNOVATIONS
GE HEALTHCARE
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
HESKA CORPORATION
IDEXX LABORATORIES INC
IDEXX LABORATORIES INC
IM3 INC
IMPERIAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY
INTERMED GROUP
KELLEY X-RAY COMPANY INC
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC-NC
MICRO VET DIAGNOSTICS LLC
MIDXRAY SALES & SERVICE LLC
MWI ANIMAL HEALTH
NORITSU AMERICA CORPORATION
PATTERSON VETERINARY SUPPLY INC
PMI SOUTH INC
POOLE & ASSOCIATES
SEDECAL USA INC
SERVICENET MEDICAL X-RAY INC
SOUND TECHNOLOGIES INC
SOUTHERN STATES IMAGING INC
SOUTHERN STATES IMAGING INC
SOUTHERN STATES IMAGING INC
SUMMIT INDUSTRIES LLC
T&K X-RAY CONSULTANTS INC
YORK XRAY
YORK XRAY

Name
1361 W WADE HAMPTON BLVD STE F #109
PO BOX 562 WHITE FARM RD
PO BOX 14216
400 METRO PL N
2325 E SAINT CHARLES ST
2601 STANLEY GAULT PKWY STE 102
1233 N ASHLEY DR
2753 CAMINO CAPISTRANO STE A101
9900 INNOVATION DR MAILCODE RP2176
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
3760 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE
ONE IDEXX DR
ONE IDEXX DR
12414 NE 95TH ST
320 NORTHPOINT PKWY SE STE P
13301 US HWY 441
513 DODDS AVE
411 NEWARK POMPTON TURNPIKE
2217 70 E
5645 COMMONS LN
222 SAGEMONT CT
3041 W PASADENA DR PO BOX 5717
6900 NORITSU AVE
2900 LONE OAK PKWY STE 121
8416 LAUREL FAIR CIR STE 100
214 BEREA HEIGHTS RD
7555 N CALDWELL AVE
5262 WASHINGTON RD
3200 LIONSHEAD AVE STE 100
27 GOETHE RD
27 GOETHE RD
27 GOETHE RD
7555 N CALDWELL AVE
8281 COUNTY HWY K
20 HAMPTON RD
20 HAMPTON RD

Address
GREER, SC 29650
SALISBURY, NC 28144
CHARLESTON, SC 29422
DUBLIN, OH 43017
RAPID CITY, SD 57703-4166
LOUISVILLE, KY 40223
NIXA, MO 65714
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672
WAUWATOSA, WI 53226
BOWMAN, GA 30624
LOVELAND, CO 80538
WESTBROOK, ME 04092-2041
WESTBROOK, ME 04092-2041
VANCOUVER, WA 98682
ACWORTH, GA 30102
ALACHUA, FL 32615
CHATTANOOGA, TN 37404
WAYNE, NJ 07470
GARNER, NC 27529
ALPHATETTA, GA 30005
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
BOISE, ID 83705
BUENA PARK, CA 90620
EAGAN, MN 55121
TAMPA, FL 33610
GREENVILLE, SC 29610
NILES, IL 60714
ALBANY, OH 45710
CARLSBAD, CA 92010
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
NILES, IL 60714
CADOTT, WI 54727
LYMAN, SC 29365
LYMAN, SC 29365

PAUL EILL
DON TUCKER
QUINN BILL
GEORGE MILLER
JOE HECKER
MATT CAMERON
MARTY LEWIS
DOUG NIEMAN
BEHRNS KAREN
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
KEVIN ESTREDGE
LORRAIN BOBBIE
KIMBERLY SIMONEAU
BARBARA BOYLE
AARON PRESSLEY
SHAWN CHATFIELD
COLIN KELLEY
DIANE WEBER
 
DAN HILL
TODD PICKLER
RON WINGROVE
STEVEN CUSHING
JIM JAGLO
 
JOSEPH POOLE
ASH SALVI
 
MATTHEW OLOW
MULLIGAN MARTIN
GARY GOODRIDGE
WILLIAM HENGEMUHLE
GREG ORAVEC
TERRY HART
JOYE LEOPARD
JUDD JERRY

Contact Person
800-727-7290
704-633-0662

614-659-1680
605-341-2433
502-244-4444
417-725-4310
813-317-5414

678-685-8866
970-619-3125

207-556-0300
360-254-2981
404-922-1654
386-462-5220
423-698-3282
201-633-1500

913-916-6089
803-359-1022
208-955-9265
714-521-9040

864-320-7286
847-394-6960

760-918-9626
843-815-7744
843-815-7744
843-815-2476
773-588-2444
218-940-6152
864-879-2110

Phone

CLASS I


